
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

18 

88 

161 

30 

152 

209 

125 

57 

83 

195 

264 

37 

199 

40 

21 

48 

261 

234 

237 

144 

38 

197 

Name 

Linus Nylén 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Alvin Östlund 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Emil Löfgren 

Oliwer Ohlsson 

Fredrik Lindehall 

Viktor Marklund 

Lasse Christoffersen 

Felix Nilsson 

Rasmus Berlin 

Lukas Kahrle 

Andreas Svensson 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Pontus Petersson 

Johan Nyström 

Tommy Todler 

Mattias Augustsson 

Linus Grelsson 

Andreas Karlsson 

Jacob Norrman 

Carl Sanneklint 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

1:51.174 

1:51.937 

1:52.923 

1:53.551 

1:54.195 

1:54.530 

1:54.679 

1:54.748 

1:55.458 

1:55.939 

1:56.931 

1:57.056 

1:57.202 

1:57.392 

1:57.956 

1:58.012 

1:58.201 

1:58.357 

1:58.464 

1:58.553 

2:01.718 

2:02.905 

Diff 

0.763 

1.749 

2.377 

3.021 

3.356 

3.505 

3.574 

4.284 

4.765 

5.757 

5.882 

6.028 

6.218 

6.782 

6.838 

7.027 

7.183 

7.290 

7.379 

10.544 

11.731 

Best Speed 

56,344 

55,960 

55,471 

55,165 

54,854 

54,693 

54,622 

54,589 

54,253 

54,028 

53,570 

53,513 

53,446 

53,360 

53,105 

53,079 

52,994 

52,925 

52,877 

52,837 

51,463 

50,966 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

5 

8 

4 

5 

6 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Status 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Uppsala MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Göta MS 

Getinge MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

SMK Gävle 

Lier MSK 

Skivarps MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Skene MS 

SMK Kolmården 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Lunner Motorsport 

BMK Uddevalla 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Kolmården 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Kinds MK 

Addl2 

Kawasaki Sverige 

Team EMX Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

MAFI Yamaha MX Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Team JE68/KTM 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

CEC Racing 

Hojbutiken/EcroTech.se 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Xtreme365.se/Sunoco Lubricants 

Bergmans Racing Team 2015 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SM Solo - Deltävling 5 

MX 2 

MX2 - Start - fri träning - Grupp A 

Practice started at 8:01:00 

Haninge 1,740 km 

2015-08-08 08:00 


